
What’s on at MACS STUDIOS
24 Glasshouse Rocks Road, Narooma (or other address as shown)
Studio fee $2 for all Members and $5 for Visitors for two visits before joining

Life drawing is an additional $10 for Members and $15 for Visitors to cover the model fee

Date Day What’s on Time

Sep 3 Mon Felting 10am-1pm

Sep 3 Mon Creative Threads 1pm-4pm

Sep 4 Tue Plein air - Forsters Bay sandflat - Quota Park 10am

Sep 5 Wed Mosaics and Polymer Clay 10am-1pm

Sep 5 Wed Clay play 10am-1pm

Sep 5 Wed Oil Painting Course - week 6 1pm-4pm

Sep 5 Wed Painting and Drawing 1pm-4pm

Sep 7 Fri Life Drawing 10am-12pm

Sep 10 Mon Creative Threads 1pm-4pm

Sep 11 Tue Plein air - Forsters Bay sandflat - Quota Park 10am

Sep 12 Wed Mosaics and Polymer Clay 10am-1pm

Sep 12 Wed Clay play 10am-1pm

Sep 12 Wed Oil Painting Course - tutored pactice 1pm-4pm

Sep 12 Wed Painting and Drawing 1pm-4pm

Sep 14 Fri Life Drawing 10am-12pm

Sep 17 Mon Felting 10am-1pm

Sep 17 Mon Creative Threads 1pm-4pm

Sep 18 Tue Plein air - Dalmeny Blue Hole - Thompson Parade roundbout 10am

Sep 19 Wed Mosaics and Polymer Clay 10am-1pm

Sep 19 Wed Clay play 10am-1pm

Sep 19 Wed Oil Painting Course - tutored pactice 10am

Sep 19 Wed Painting and Drawing 1pm-4pm

Sep 21 Fri Life Drawing 10am-12pm

Sep 24 Mon Creative Threads 1pm-4pm

Sep 25 Tue Plein air - Dalmeny Blue Hole - Thompson Parade roundbout 10am

Sep 26 Wed Mosaics and Polymer Clay 10am-1pm

Sep 26 Wed Clay play 10am-1pm

Sep 26 Wed Oil Painting Course - tutored pactice 1pm-4pm

Sep 26 Wed Painting and Drawing 1pm-4pm

Sep 28 Fri Life Drawing 10am-12pm

Sep 28 Fri Life Drawing - 14th Birthday Party 12noon


